
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

2 

89 

2A 

49 

45 

25 

33 

17 

77 

23 

83 

30 

18 

72 

13 

70 

61 

67 

28 

79 

7 

82 

Name 

Patrick Byrne 

Jim Hague 

Ken Epsman 

John Hildebrand 

Ken Adams 

Craig Conley 

TJ Underwood 

Scott Joy 

Richard Goldsmith 

Bill Godwin 

Kevin Sittner 

Arthur Miller 

Terry Underwood 

Steve Link 

Dennis Singleton 

Andrew Alcazar 

Trace Chalmers 

Chadwick Manista 

Nick DeVitis 

Michael Eisenberg 

Tony Hart 

Gary Schroeder 

Class 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

Best Tm 

1:56.347 

1:56.841 

1:56.944 

1:57.341 

1:57.682 

1:59.583 

2:00.131 

2:00.169 

2:00.663 

2:01.390 

2:01.917 

2:03.171 

2:04.268 

2:04.597 

2:05.026 

2:05.061 

2:05.415 

2:05.626 

2:06.254 

2:06.325 

2:15.144 

2:20.062 

2nd Best 

1:56.565 

1:57.571 

1:58.554 

1:57.713 

1:58.125 

2:02.274 

2:01.699 

2:00.593 

2:01.630 

2:02.920 

2:02.658 

2:03.272 

2:05.700 

2:05.222 

2:05.830 

2:05.153 

2:05.642 

2:06.679 

2:06.468 

2:06.839 

2:15.548 

2:47.214 

Year 

1969 

1966 

1972 

1964 

1969 

1970 

1967 

1970 

1970 

1968 

1969 

1967 

1967 

1969 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1968 

1968 

1967 

1967 

1968 

Make/Model 

Shelby Racing Boss 302 

Ford Mustang 

AMC Javelin 

Pontiac Tempest GTO 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Shelby Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Dodge Dart 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Trans Am 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

Color 

Blue 

Black/Gold 

Red/White/Blue 

Silver 

Maroon 

Green 

White 

Orange/Green 

Green/Black 

Blue/White 

White/Black 

White/Black 

Yellow 

Red/Blue 

Orange 

Red 

Yellow 

White/Blue/Yellow 

Red/Gold/Black 

Yellow 

White/Green 

Blue 

Hometown 

Spokane WA 

Gilroy CA 

Santa Clara CA 

Sausalito CA 

Reno NJ 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Wildomar CA 

Lewisville NC 

Bellingham WA 

Livermore CA 

Lodi CA 

Santa Barbara CA 

Wildomar CA 

Monarch Beach CA 

Atherton CA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Pico Rivera CA 

Newport CA 

Sammamish WA 

Bend OR 

Queen Creek AZ 

Franktown CO 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mission Foods Sonoma SpeedTour 

Historic TransAm 

Historic TransAm Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 16:29:52 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/28/2023 16:25 


